Strona 1

Zawody: 31 Miedzynarodowy Bieg Warcianski
Data: 2011-10-23

Kategoria: 10km
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111 Artur
229 Bogdan

30 Henadz
127 Bartosz
94 Leonid
242 siergiej
266 Emil

195 Rafat
10 Aleksander

35 Dzmitry
5 Aleksey
247 Adam
47 Damian
240 Wiktor
2 Sylwester
199 Jakub
198 Krzysztof
236 Iwona

244 lilia

220 Tadeusz
166 Henryk
147 Bartosz

112 Piotr
19  Krzysztof

284 Aleksandra

24  sebastian
81 Rafat

80 Klaudia
196 Daniel

60 Mariusz
37 Piotr
129 Vira

216 Robert
286 Ewa
197 Piotr

Nazwisko
Koztowski

Semenowicz

Verkhavodkin
Mazerski
Rybak
fiskowicz

Dobrowolski

Snochowski

Holownytskyy

Hryhoryeu
Cemodanor
Kierzek
Zubrowski
Starodubcew
Lepiarz
Nowak
Szymanowski

lewandowska

fiskowicz
Chudzynski
Sobczak
Majorczyk

Werner

Nowosielski

Jawor

kler

Siupa

Bakowska
Bosy

Adamkiewicz
Sarniak

Ovcharuk

Was
Brych-Pajak
Mikotajczak

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria

M M20
M M20
M M20
M M30
M brak daty
M M30
M M20
M M20
M M30
M M20
M M20
M M20
M M20
M M40
M M19
M M19
M M19
K K20
K K20
M M30
M M20
M M19
M M19
M M30
K K20
M M30
M M20
K K20
M M20
M M20
M M30
K K30
M M40
K K30
M M19

Miejscowosé
Sieradz

Ostrow Wilkopolsk
i

Grodna

Sztum

Ukazazne

rudnik

Chotomow

Lgota Wielka

Ukraina

Baranowicze
Belarus Baranovici
Swarzedz
Bogustawice

Iwou

Wronoéw

Bielawa

Koscian

tochocin

rudnik
Ptonsk
Nowy Targ

Karczewo

Malanéw
Koto - Dabie

Czestochowa

dobrodzien

Golina

Konin

Ponin

Koto
Koto

Vinnyzja

Warszawa
Czestochowa

Darnowo

Team
www.rajsport.pl

Finisz Kalisz

Grodno Ran

LKS Zanyr Sztum
Achilles Leszno
Ikbrudnik

LLKS Prefbet Sni
adowo

BKL Befchatow
Sportowy Klub Kove
I

Baranowicze
Branovici

Olimpia Poznan
Maraton Turek
Rudnik

MUKS THM Ostrowiec
LKS Sana Koscian
LKS Sana Koscian
LKS Vectra-DGS Wi
octawek

Ikbrudnik

Romex Ptonsk
niezrzeszony
Grodziski Klub Bie
gacza

Maraton Turek

KB Dabie nad Nere
m

CKS Budowlani Cze
stochowa

Meble Kler

KB Bezformy Kazimi
erz Biskupi

LKS Sana Koscian
niepelnosprawny
MLUKS triathlon
Koto

SK Kovel LKB rudni
k

CKS Budowlani

LKS Sana Koscian

sport@ultimasport.pl

Wynik
00:29:53
00:29:59

00:30:05
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:51
00:30:52

00:30:55
00:31:06

00:31:08
00:31:22
00:31:35
00:31:59
00:32:14
00:32:42
00:32:49
00:32:49
00:32:56

00:32:59
00:33:10
00:33:13
00:33:20

00:33:30
00:33:51

00:33:52

00:34:12
00:34:36

00:34:38
00:34:42

00:34:44
00:34:53
00:35:06

00:35:11

00:35:13
00:35:13

www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10km

Mck Nr Imie
3 192 Karolina
3 156 Tomasz
14 25 Maurycy
4 243 SYLWESTER
102 Krzysztof
15 29 Piotr
22 Jarostaw
9 56 Maciej
1 75 Halina
5 53 Tomasz
16 59 Krzysztof
5 165 olena
10 144 Sergej
6 296 CEZARY
8 260 Piotr
11 235 Artur
7 146 Jacek
12 273 lIreneusz
13 21 Jarostaw
9 186 GRACJAN
6 149 Katsiaryna
14 36 SYLWESTER
1 279 Marian
15 257 Jakub
16 44 Jarostaw
17 76 Mariusz
7 164 Martyna
10 252 Kuba

Nazwisko
Rakie¢

Chmurzynski

Oleksiewicz

DUDEK

Chmielaz

Horodyski

Sarniak

Rakowski

Karnatsevich
Beltt

Krygier

petrova

Panasiuk

SMARZEK

Frydrychowski

Kujawinski

Flak-Marcinkowski

Mazurek

Przybylski

Zielinski
Viarbitskaya
REBACZ
Switon
Juskowiak
Mudziejewski
Andrzejewski

Konarzewska

Gabrychowicz

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria

K K30
M M40
M M20
M M40
M M19
M M20
M M30
M M30
K K40
M M40
M M20
K K20
M M30
M M40
M M19
M M30
M M40
M M30
M M30
M M19
K K20
M M30
M M50
M M30
M M30
M M30
K K20
M M19

Miejscowosé
Kalisz

Bydgoszcz
todz

RUDNIK

Kruszwice

Bydgoszcz

Koto

todz

Grodno
Koto

Swinice Warckie

odessa ukraina

Kovel

LASK

Kleczew

Poznan

Opalenica

Team

AKL URSYNOW WARSZ
AWA

Kolejarz Bydgoszcz
Szakale Batut &

SOLTYS

TKKF Kolejarz Bydg
0szcz

TKKF Kolejarz Bydg
0szcz

Sanitec Koto
Szakale Batut t

Grodno-run

MLUKS Triathlon Ko
to

GB Geotermia Uniej
ow

SK Kovel LKB rudni

k

SK Kovel LKB rudni

k

JASTRZAB 32. BLT
LASK

OSiR Kleczew

Klub biegaczy Mani

ac

Grodziski Klub Bie

gacza

Tomaszéw MazowiedB Olimp

ki

Koto

Pomarzany
Baranowicze
ZDUNSKA WOLA
Bukownica
Poznan

Koto

Dziatdowo

Krosniewice

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

niezrzeszony

MKS EXPOM KROSNIE
WIANKA

Baranowicze

32 BLT JASTRZAB

TG Sokét Bukowic

e - Softys

niezrzeszony

T-MOBILE RUNNING T
EAM
\"UKS\"\"MOSIR\"\"
Dziatdowo\"

MKS EXPOM KROSNIE
WIANKA

Wynik
00:35:19

00:35:23
00:36:14

00:36:21
00:36:30

00:36:40

00:36:46
00:36:50

00:37:00
00:37:19

00:37:21

00:37:25

00:37:30

00:37:35

00:37:35
00:37:36

00:37:50

00:37:55

00:37:58
00:38:01

00:38:08
00:38:11
00:38:29
00:38:29
00:38:39
00:38:42

00:38:45

00:38:50
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10km

Mck Nr Imie
2 123 Tadeusz
11 241 Krzysztof
8 152 lzabela
18 97 Marcin
41  zbigniew
179 Agnieszka
86 Grzegorz
17 79 Pawet
9 293 KATARZYNA
18 11 Mieszko
12 116 Damian
19 9 Przemystaw
8 118 Czestaw
9 172 Stawomir
20 288 Marcin
10 77 Robert
11 204 Marek
21 289 Stawomir
12 258 Waldemar
19 267 Rafat
20 268 Krzysztof
13 106 Daniel
13 34 MAREK
5 251 Marek
21 285 Wojciech
22 93 Szymon
14 193 Roman
15 203 ANDRZEJ
16 136 Andrzej
17 63 ANDRZEJ
1 20 Paulina
23 15 Grzegorz Pawet
18 153 Dariusz
19 217 Robert

Nazwisko Pte¢ Kategoria
taszkiewicz M M50
Kartowski M M19
lwaniak K K20
Kotdyka M M30
pietras M M50
Kuzyk K K30
Wojciechowski M M50
Wojtczak M M20
OLES K K20
Landuch M M20
Btachowicz M M19
Dobrzynski M M30
Werner M M40
Jakubowski M M40
Ignaczak M M30
Eljasz M M40
Bocian M M40
GAJDA M M30
KOPEC M M40
Makuta M M20
Kammer M M20
Sowinski M M19
RUCINSKI M M40
Wozniak M M50
Domaradzki M M20
Drab M M20
Torzewski M M40
BONAWENTURCZAKM M40
Bugajny M M40
KLIMCZEWSKI M M40
Wargacka K K19
Nowak M M20
Réznowski M M40
Rozko M M40

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
Koto

Kro$niewice

Leznica Wielka
Poznan
skarzysko
Raciszyn

Mogilno

Gostynin
tODZ

Kalisz

Przedecz
Gostynin

Malanéw

Feliksow

Konin

Lodz

Kolonia Marianéw
LASK

BOBROWNIKI
Konin

Konin

Koto

GDYNIA

Koto

Poznan

todz

Boniewo
KROSNIEWICE

Koto

tODZ

Koto

Ponetéow Gérny Pi
erwszy

Inowroctaw
Koto

Team
Koto

MKS EXPOM KROSNIE

WIANKA

Maraton Turek

TS Olimpia Poznan
soltys-Ikbrudnik
WKB Meta Lubliniec
Sport i Rekreacja
Mogilno - Soltys
TKKF Ptock
SZAKALE BALUT t

Stowarzyszenie Spo
rtowe Triathlon De
Ifin Kalisz
niezrzeszony
Polska Biega
Florian Chojnice n
iepetnosprawny
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

indywidualnie

Jastrzab 32 BLT

KB Aktywni Konin
KB WARTKO
niezrzeszony
VEL-DABROWNO
Florian Chojnice
Copernicus
Szakale Baut £6d
z

niezrzeszony

MKS EXPOM KROSNIEW

IANKA

saint gobain squad

FOREVER YOUNG tO

DZ
MLUKS Triathlon Ko
to

Studenci-Pzn

sport@ultimasport.pl

Wynik
00:38:54
00:39:06

00:39:11
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:25

00:39:29
00:39:33

00:39:34

00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:44

00:40:07
00:40:20
00:40:40
00:40:47
00:40:53

00:40:57
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:13
00:41:14

00:41:15
00:41:15

00:41:33
00:41:35

00:41:37

00:41:38

00:41:49
00:41:54

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 4
Kategoria: 10km

98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

124
125

126

127
128

129
130
131
132
133

Mck Nr Imie

22 178 Wojciech
20 108 Markus
23 31 Roman
21 137 Woijciech
22 202 CZEStAW
2 148 Patrycja
23 221 Witek

24 249 Tomasz
24 207 Piotr

5 110 Ewa

25 219 Stanistaw-Adam
24 233 Robert
10 254 Agata

25 3 sebastian
26 51 Rafat

6 14  Jerzy

11 228 KATARZYNA
6 222 JUSTYNA
27 107 Sebastian
26 271 Antoni
25 214 Andrzej
28 259 Bartosz
27 250 Przemystaw
1 187 Jan

7 280 Dorota
14 134 Marcin
28 176 Krzysztof
26 275 Maciej

29 61 Dariusz
29 69 Konrad
30 126 JANUSZ
30 189 Artur

31 206 Piotr

32 115 Piotr

27 299 Grzegorz
31 191 Mariusz

Nazwisko
Sypniewski
Meier

Albin
Maciejewski
BLASZCZYK

Mulkityn

Dubowiecki
Kulig
Wawrzyniak
Ochmanska
Olbrys
Sobczak

Pecyna

krysztoforski
Nowicki
Wileklak

WERNER
KOWALSKA
Kuty
Jakubowski

Pecyna

Obodecki
Frydrychowski
Fus

Wozniak

Meier

Swierczynski

Brzezinski

Nedzusiak

Pitka
ZAKRZEWSKI

Szczepaniak
Sowinski
Zuberek
Kupczak

Mazurek

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria
M M30
M40
M30
M40

M
M
M
M M40

o

K19

M40
M40
M30
K30
M40
M20
K20

T2 X2 Z2Z2

<

M30
M30
M50

<

K20
K30
M30
M40
M20

= =22 XX

M30
M40
M70plus
K30
M19

= X2 2

E<

M40
M M20

M M40

M M30
M40

<

M30
M40
M40
M20
M30

= 2= £

Miejscowosé
Konin

Koto

Babiak

Konin
KROSNIEWICE

Koztowo

Wroclaw
Koto
Ladek
todz
Nasielsk
todz
Koto

wioctawek
Koto
Kalisz

MALANOW
KALISZ
Koto

Kalisz

Koto

todz
Kleczew
Wroctaw
Koto
Koto

Bydgoszcz
Kolebki

Aleksandrow Kujaw
ski

Koto

MOGILNO

Rzgow
tochowice
Poznan
Mroczeh

Kalisz

sport@ultimasport.pl

Team
niezrzeszony
160x200.pl
Olimpia Babiak

niezrzeszony

MKS EXPOM KROSNIEW

IANKA
\"UKS\"\"MOSIR\"\"
Dziatdowo\"
160x200.pl
nizrzeszony

KB Arturéwek

KB Pimar Legionowo
biegampolodzi.pl
MLKS Triathlon Ko

wkb maratonczyk
niezrzeszony
Stowarzyszenie Spo
rtowe Triathlon De
Ifin Kalisz

KKB FINISZ KALISZ
KKB FINISZ
Malinowa Mamba
niezrzeszony
MLUKS Triathlon Ko
to

OSiIr Kleczew

WKB Piast

Florian Chojnice
MLUKS Triathlon Ko
to

niezrzeszony
Lokalna Grupa Lekk
oatletyczna

KP PSP Aleksandro
w Kujawski
160x200.pl

SPORT | REKREACJA

MOGILNO
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
KAMIKADZE
Supermaraton Kalis

z

Wynik
00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:42:17

00:42:24

00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:34

00:42:39
00:42:53
00:42:58

00:43:01
00:43:12
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:20

00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:32

00:43:34
00:43:36

00:43:36

00:43:37
00:43:48

00:43:57
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:11
00:44:17

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 5
Kategoria: 10km

134
135
136
137

138
139

140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163

164
165
166

167
168
169

Mck Nr
1 8

32 227
15 39
33 6

16 276
33 83
7 205
34 88
17 64
8 212
9 40
34 67
35 238
35 157
10 68
36 270
36 170
37 232
28 282
38 253
11 74
37 52
29 231
38 82
2 175
39 95
39 287
12 283
3 200
13 46
8 49
30 113
2 292
4 54
40 256
41 171

Imie

Marian

Pawet
PRZEMYStLAW

Janusz

Karol

Jarostaw

Marek

Marek
Mateusz
Julian

Janusz

Kazimierz
Grzegorz
Mirostaw
Zigniew
Arkadiusz

Andrzej

Witold
grzegorz
Dariusz
Marek
Zbigniew
Pawel
PAWEL
bogdan

Waldemar

Tomasz
Jacek

Dominika

Jan

Anna
tukasz

Honorata

Gabriela
Arkadiusz

Wojciech

Nazwisko
Bukowski
Kwasniewski
STUPNOWICZ
MILCZAREK

Krygier
Wolski

Lisicki

Zakrocki
Ragowski
Maranda

Lenc

Wrzesinski
Augustyniak
Antkowiak
Jasianek
Gajda
Kokorzycki

Zasada
Sramkowski
Szymanski
Zaremba
Jamrozik
Bryzgalski
JANCZAK
waluszynski

Wojciechowski

Andrzejewski
SZWED
Grodecka

Ignasiak

Przybylska
Kapuscinski

Nedzusiak

Trzepacz
Morawiec

Kraszewski

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria

M M60
M M30
M M19
M M40
M M19
M M30
M M50
M M30
M M19
M M50
M M50
M M40
M M30
M M40
M M50
M M30
M M40
M M40
M M20
M M40
M M50
M M30
M M20
M M30
M M60
M M40
M M30
M M50
K K19
M M50
K K30
M M20
K K40
K K19
M M40
M M40

Miejscowosé
Kazanéw
Bydgoszcz
de]av4

oDz

Debno Krélweskie

Mogilno
todz

Koto

Koto
Bartogi
Bydgoszcz

Wioctawek
Golina
Golina
Sieradz
Konin

Koto

todz

Koto

Kleczew

teka Mroczenska
Koto

Konin

KOLO

gniezno

Czestochowa

Wola Podtezna
Witkowo
Kopy

Sieradz

Koto

Koto

Aleksandrow Kujaw
ski

Kaweczyn

Grabina

Wioctawek

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

Team

AKB Pasat Konski
BIEGAMPOLODZI.PL
JASTRZAB-32.BLT

niezrzeszony

Sport i Rekreacja
Mogilno

Klub KB Arturéwek
todz

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

TKKF Kolejarz Bydg
0szcz

niezrzeszony

KB Wartko

Aktywni Konin

Klub Przyjazn
Niezrzeszony
\"[JSAINT-GOBAIN SQ
UAD\"

xtri.pl

OSIR Kleczew
KAMIKADZE

brak

CWB S.A
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
Zabiegani Czestoc
howa

KB Aktywni Konin
niezrzeszony
MKS EXPOM KROSNIE
WIANKA
Btyskawica Sierad
Z niepetnosprawny
niezrzeszony

brak

niezrzeszona

niezrzeszony
Wioctawski Klub
Biegacza Maratonc

zyk

Wynik
00:44:19
00:44:28
00:44:55
00:45:03

00:45:11
00:45:13

00:45:18

00:45:24
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:45:43

00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:54
00:45:54

00:45:54
00:45:56
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:32

00:46:34
00:46:36
00:46:41

00:46:44

00:46:51
00:46:58
00:47:09

00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:18



Strona 6

Kategoria: 10km

170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177

178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204

205
206
207

Mck Nr Imie

40 177 Artur

41 168 Dominik
42 71 JACEK
42 62 Dariusz
43 50 Grzegorz
1 33 Ewa

43 114 Dariusz
44 211 Jacek
18 125 Rafat
19 90 Maciej
44 7 Tomasz
45 105 Krzysztof
45 181 Grzegorz
20 98 Krystian
31 210 tukasz
32 145 Emil

14 27 Zbigniew
46 119 Jacek
15 265 Krzysztof
33 101 Krzysztof
34 151 Waldemar
46 13 Piotr

12 237 Anita
47 128 Zbigniew
16 274 LECH
35 99 ADAM
3 261 ZUZANNA
36 246 Karol
48 215 Marcin
49 264 MAREK
17 73 LESZEK
21 278 Kamil
18 121 Roman
50 45 Krzysztof
22 155 Kacper
37 131 Dawid
23 66 Szymon
47 174 MAREK

Nazwisko
Bielak

Ciemny

WALCZAK
Trocha
Mojda

Lewandowska

Grzybowski

Baran

Balicki
Tutak
Hes$

Michalski
Grabowski
Adamski
Sottysiak
Lewandowski
Tomczak
Balicki
Zielinski
Sutor

Zurawski

Kalinowski
Domaradzka
Szymczak
HAJDRYCH
CHRZANOWSKI
HAJDRYCH
Kempa
Wojda
SZAFONI
ROSA
Mopert

Pacholczyk
Radwanski

Ciemny

Czerwczak
Galdyn
SZAPIEL

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria

M
M

= A =2 = £

£ =Z

=T =222 222 £ £

=T 2T =TT X222 X2

£ =Z

<

M30
M30

M40
M30
M30
K50

M40
M40

M19
M19
M30

M30
M40
M19
M20
M20
M50
M40
M50
M20
M20

M30
K20
M30
M50
M20
K40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M19

M50
M30
M19

M20
M19
M40

Miejscowosé
Kalisz

Kolo

KOLO
Matoszyna
Koto

tédz

Koto

Golina

todz
Koto

Trzemeszno

Konin
Warszawa
Koto
Golina
Koto
Gniezno
todz
Warszawa
Koto

Koto

Koto
Poznan
Koto
KLECZEW
KOLO
KLECZEW
Nowa Wies
Babiak
TUREK
TLUSZCZ

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski
Koto
Koto

Kolo

Konin
Osiek Wielki
todz

Team
WARTA-EREMITA DOBR
ow

NIE ZRZESZONY

KB Arturéwek t.6
dz

niezrzeszony

Klub Biegacza WART
KO

Biegacz Nowosolna
Druzyna Szpiku Tr
zemeszno

KB Aktywni Konin
Murexin Polska
niezrzeszony
Wartko

GBZSA

Biegacz Nowosolna
nie ma
indywidualnie

ML Triathlon niepe
tnosprawny
niezrzeszony

Copernicus

brak
MASTERSI KOLO
BRAK

amator
BOBR TLUSZCZ
ULKS Orty Temidy

SAM

SWSPIZ Koto
WARTA-EREMITA DOBR
ow

niezrzeszony

FOREVER YOUNG O
DZ

Wynik
00:47:22
00:47:24

00:47:25
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:47:32

00:47:37
00:47:40

00:47:44
00:47:54
00:47:57

00:47:58
00:48:10
00:48:15
00:48:15
00:48:21
00:48:24
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:29
00:48:42

00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:59
00:48:59
00:49:05
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:49:29

00:49:29
00:49:39
00:49:41

00:49:42
00:49:48
00:49:49

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 7
Kategoria: 10km

208

209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224

225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239

240
241

242
243
244
245

Mck Nr
51 234
48 230
52 1

53 104
24 124
49 298
13 84
4 103
54 87
55 132
56 182
38 190
50 239
39 130
51 213
57 294
5 224
52 42
9 78
58 154
53 141
50 92
2 55
60 122
25 89
26 23
61 248
27 194
2 183
19 218
62 225
54 57
40 223
6 173
63 18
3 255
14 16
55 28

Imie
Barttomiej

Piotr
MICHAL

Michat
Patryk
Karol
Justyna
Ewa
Marcin
Michat
Piotr
Rafat
MAREK

MACIEJ
Wojciech
Rafat

Emilia

PIOTR

Alicja
Marek
Krzysztof
Robert
Elzbieta
Tomasz
tukasz
Piotr
Bartosz
Jabub
Jacek Expedyt

Wojciech
PAWEL

Grzegorz

Matuesz
BENITA

tukasz
Jolanta
Joanna
SEAWOMIR

Nazwisko
Zielinski

Michalec
FIRADZA

Gallus

Szurgot
Dobrzelecki
Idczak
Wieczorkiewicz
Leszcz
Kokorzycki
Kudela
Gluchowski
KLIMCZEWSKI

KSIAZEK
Furs
Zdunski

Wojciechowska

BANASIAK

Pitka
Banasiak
Zakrzewski
Dominiak
Rosa
Walczak
Bartosik
Stegienta
Pilarski
Kaczorowski

Domanski

Szpruta
GALAS

Lenartowicz

Rydzewski
SMARZEK

Kubacki
Szurgot
tukaszewska
PAZDZIERSKI

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria
M M30

M M40
M M30

M M30
M M19
M M40
K K20
K K40
M M30
M M30
M M30
M M20
M M40

M20
M40
M30
K40

A =2 L2

<

M40

K30
M30
M40
M30
K50
M30
M19
M19
M30
M19
M70plus

=T =2 =T 22222 22X

<

M50
M30
M M40

<

M20
K40

P

M30
K50
K20
M40

= X X Z

Miejscowosé

Betchatow

todz
KROSNIEWICE

Wioctawek
Koto
tazieniec
Koto
Malanow
Osiek Wielki
Koto
Warszawa
Koto

tODZ

KOLO
Koto
Koto

Uniejow

OZORKOW

Koto

Koto
Paledzie
Osiek Maty
Ttuszcz
Koto

Koto

Koto
Mtynek
Koto

Warszawa

Konin
KONIN
Koto

Koto
LASK

Koto

Koto
Konin
FABIANKI

Team

KB Spartakus Betc
hatow

sKotowani

MKS EXPOM KROSNIE
WIANKA

WKB Maratonczyk
niezrzeszony

sottys

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
FOREVER YOUNG tO
DZ

niezrzeszony

KB Geotermia Uniej

ow

KRZAL ADVENTURE TE
AM

160x200.pl

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony

Bébr Tuszcz
NIEZRZESZONY
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

SP3

wkb meta lubliniec

halny

BRAK

MLUKS Triathlon Ko
lo

ATVclub
JASTRZAB 32. BLT
LASK

niezrzeszony

brak

niezrzeszony
NIEZRZESZONY

Wynik
00:49:58

00:49:58
00:50:13

00:50:17
00:50:20
00:50:23
00:50:27
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:53
00:51:00

00:51:04
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:26

00:51:31

00:51:32
00:51:43
00:51:47
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:12
00:52:17
00:52:29
00:52:56
00:53:05
00:53:23

00:53:43
00:53:54
00:54:05

00:54:05
00:54:08

00:54:16
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:36

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 8

Kategoria: 10km

246
247

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

257
258
259
260

261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268

269
270

271
272
273

274
275

276
277
278
279
280

Mck Nr Imie
20 167 Wojciech
3 143 ANDRZEJ

56 138 Tomasz
64 269 Mariusz
28 160 Eryk

29 133 Arkadiusz
65 158 Sylwester
66 777 Stankiewicz
30 109 Krystian
41 262 Przemystaw
21 180 Bogustaw

67 163 Michat
4 117 Zdzistaw
42 43 tUKASZ
5 201 klaudia

15 65 anna
10 120 JOANNA

57 38 Jacek
31 169 Daniel
85 Ryszard

6 277 Zbigniew
68 291 Michat
7 188 Iwona

32 12
22 159 Piotr

Bartosz

7 185 Jozef
11 888 Joanna

8 245 Grazyna
Sylwia

69 226 ROBERT
58 91 JACEK
Sylwia
43 263 KRYSTIAN
1 209 Janina

ALEKSANDER

Nazwisko
Pasek
STUPNOWICZ

Kniaz
Kwarcinski
Gorzkiewicz
Wojewoda
Nadolski
Andrzej
Hammermeister
Gruszecki

Stachowski

Czechowski
Szymanski
SZTOBSKI
Koczaska

Koztowska
PANFIL

Bakowski
Lewandowski
Plato
Szymanski
Wilczynski
Mopert

Platak

Grenz

Dzieweczynski

Skowron

GRZEGORZEWSKI

techtanska

Kapusta

GALAS
JAWOREK

Kalina

WOJCIECHOWSKI

Rosinska

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kategoria

M
M

=T =222 22 £

A =2 =L

A X

A== =2=22£2

£ =Z

= X

P

A~ =2 X 2 £

M50
M60

M40
M30
M19
M19
M30
M30
M19
M20
M50

M30
M60
M20
K19

K20
K30

M40
M19
M60
M60
M30
K40

M19
M50

M60
K30
M60

K40
K30

M30
M40
K19
M20
K60plus

Miejscowosé
Konskie
tédz

Koto
Ladorudz
Koto

Konin

Osiek Wielki
todz
Lask

Warszawa
Koto
KOLO
Glogowa

Koscielec
KOLO

Konin
Koto
Koto
Koto

Konin

Janowiec Wielkopol

ski
todz
Bydgoszcz

Milicz
Lodz
DABIE

Golina

Malanéw

KONIN
KOLO
Osiek Maty
KONIN

Pabianice

Team
Pasat Konski

amator-niezrzeszon

y

Malinowa Mamba

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony

niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony
Polskie Stowarzysz

enie Diabetykéw

Squadra Azzurra
Mastersi Koto
MALINOWA MAMBA
MKS EXPOM KROSNIE
WIANKA

Malbania

SAINT - GOBAIN SQU
AD

Sanitec Koto

SAM
SPAK
brak

Biegacz Nowosolna
TKKF Kolejarz Bydg
0szcz

LZS Barycz Milicz

SDS Dabie niepe
tnosprawny
Wartko

Florian Chojnice n
iepetnosprawny
BRAK
NIEZRZESZONY
niezrzeszony

KB WARTKO

pabinice

sport@ultimasport.pl

Wynik
00:54:48
00:54:59

00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:16
00:55:17
00:55:27
00:55:44
00:56:05

00:56:06
00:56:17
00:56:17
00:56:23

00:57:34
00:57:43

00:57:46
00:57:51
00:57:55
00:58:19
00:58:33
00:58:51

00:58:53
00:59:27

01:00:20
01:00:21
01:01:16

01:01:24
01:01:48

01:03:50
01:04:07
01:09:30
01:09:37
01:15:24

www.ultimasport.pl



